
 

 

 
Date / Time Opponent Result Description 

 

1 
Fri, 9/12/14 

10:10 PM 
Just One More W, 3 - 2 Regular Season 

 

2 
Fri, 9/19/14 

10:10 PM 
WIFC SOW, 2 - 1 Regular Season 

 

3 
Fri, 9/26/14 

8:00 PM 
Dirty Shamers W, 7 - 2 Regular Season 

 

4 
Fri, 10/3/14 

8:00 PM 
Wolverine W, 5 - 3 Regular Season 

 

5 
Fri, 10/10/14 

10:10 PM 
OT House W, 2 - 0 Regular Season 

 

6 
Fri, 10/17/14 

8:00 PM 
Just One More W, 5 - 0 Regular Season 

 

7 
Fri, 10/31/14 

8:00 PM 
WIFC W, 7 - 2 Regular Season 

 

8 
Fri, 11/14/14 

9:05 PM 
Dirty Shamers W, 13 - 1 Regular Season 

 

9 
Fri, 11/21/14 

9:05 PM 
Wolverine W, 10 - 5 Regular Season 

 

10 
Fri, 12/19/14 

10:10 PM 
Wolverine OTW, 5 - 4 Regular Season 

 

11 
Fri, 1/2/15 

9:05 PM 
Just One More W, 13 - 5 Regular Season 

 

12 
Fri, 1/16/15 

9:05 PM 
WIFC W, 2 - 1 Regular Season 

 



13 
Fri, 1/23/15 

8:00 PM 
OT House W, 12 - 3 Regular Season 

 

14 
Fri, 2/27/15 

9:05 PM 
OT House W, 11 - 3 Regular Season 

 

15 
Fri, 3/6/15 

9:05 PM 
Wolverine OTL, 5 - 6 Regular Season 

 

16 
Fri, 3/20/15 

8:05 PM 
Dirty Shamers W, 11 - 1 Regular Season 

 

17 
Fri, 3/27/15 

10:10 PM 
OT House W, 10 - 1 Regular Season 

 

18 
Fri, 4/3/15 

9:10 PM 
WIFC W, 5 - 4 Regular Season 

 

19 
Fri, 4/10/15 

8:05 PM 
Just One More SOW, 4 - 3 Regular Season 

 

20 
Fri, 4/24/15 

9:10 PM 
Dirty Shamers W, 9 - 0 Regular Season 

 

21 
Fri, 5/1/15 

7:00 PM 
Wolverine Pending... Schedule Only 

 

22 
Fri, 5/8/15 

7:00 PM 
OT House OTL, 2 - 3 

Playoff  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


